FLBB Guest Self-Restriction Process

Guest self-restriction form made available on-track at Finger Lakes Racing Information Window, FingerLakesBonusBets.com and FingerLakesGaming.com

Guest must complete restriction form and supply proper ID to Finger Lakes associate at the Racing Information Window located in the upper grandstand.

If guest is unable to request self-restriction form in person at Finger Lakes Gaming and Racetrack guest can obtain restriction form on the next page. When restriction form is returned it must include a proper copy of ID. Valid ID to include current driver's license, military ID, passport, Government issued non-drivers ID. Completed restriction form *must also be notarized by a licensed Notary Public if not completed on-site.*

All off-site completed restriction forms must be sent via USPS to:

Finger Lakes Gaming & Racetrack PO Box 25250 Farmington, NY 14425 Attn. Mutuels

FingerLakesBonusBets.com PARI-MUTUEL WAGERING RESTRICTION FORM

| DATE | | | |
|--|--|---|--|
| FLBB ACCOUNT # | | | |
| NAME | | | |
| ADDRESS | | | |
| TELEPHONE # | | | |
| SOCIAL SECURITY # | | | |
| PHOTO ID DESCRIPTION/# | | | |
| EMAIL | | | |
| RESTRICTION: DAILY WAGERING AMOUNT WEEKLY WAGERING AMOUNT | | | |
| TIME RESTRICTION: | | 3 YEARLIFETIME | |
| SIGNATURE/DATE: | | | |